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Farhults uskf

05.09.2022 Månadstävling 4
 1:1 Fredrik Johansson

M

 20 Skott 4.8 6.1 8.0 8.5 7.7 33.0 33.0

 20 Skott 1.1 7.3 9.9 6.2 7.2 30.0 63.0

 20 Skott 8.9 8.5 8.9 10.3x 8.0 42.0 105.0 x1

 20 Skott 10.1 8.8 10.3x 10.6x 8.4 46.0 151.0 x3

 1:2 Tim Mossberg  20 Skott 10.5x 10.0 7.9 8.4 8.4 43.0 43.0 x1

 20 Skott 9.2 8.4 8.9 8.5 10.4x 43.0 86.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.1 7.9 9.7 8.7 10.3 43.0 129.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.3 8.7 9.6 7.6 6.4 39.0 168.0 x2

 1:3 Isaac Johansson  20 Skott 7.9 9.1 9.9 9.9 10.1 44.0 44.0

 20 Skott 6.9 8.3 8.9 8.2 8.2 38.0 82.0

 20 Skott 10.5x 10.3x 9.9 8.9 10.0 47.0 129.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.1 10.3 7.9 6.1 8.4 40.0 169.0 x2

 1:4 Malin Johansson  20 Skott 9.9 10.5x 10.1 10.2 9.3 48.0 48.0 x1

 20 Skott 9.4 10.7x 9.6 9.7 10.4x 47.0 95.0 x3

 20 Skott 10.3x 9.3 10.7x 9.6 10.1 48.0 143.0 x5

 20 Skott 9.2 10.6x 8.6 10.2 9.6 46.0 189.0 x6

 1:5 Gustav Wollerhag  20 Skott 3.2 9.0 7.4 6.8 7.0 32.0 32.0

 20 Skott 3.8 4.1 6.6 4.9 4.8 21.0 53.0

 20 Skott 3.8 9.4 8.3 9.3 4.9 33.0 86.0

 20 Skott 7.3 7.8 9.6 8.6 9.2 40.0 126.0

 2:1 Zacharias Frenne  20 Skott 9.3 9.0 7.0 5.4 5.4 35.0 35.0

 20 Skott 8.4 7.5 7.8 5.4 8.7 35.0 70.0

 20 Skott 6.5 4.5 9.4 7.7 6.1 32.0 102.0

 20 Skott 8.2 5.1 6.6 3.7 4.8 26.0 128.0

 2:2

 2:3

 2:4

 2:5 Liam Andesson  20 Skott 8.2 8.0 8.5 7.2 8.6 39.0 39.0

 20 Skott 8.2 6.5 10.4x 5.4 7.7 36.0 75.0 x1

 20 Skott 7.5 9.8 9.2 10.1 6.8 41.0 116.0 x1

 20 Skott 8.5 9.9 8.0 4.6 7.1 36.0 152.0 x1

 3:1 Vincent Frenne  20 Skott 4.6 7.8 1.0 7.2 3.0 22.0 22.0

 20 Skott 7.6 9.5 8.6 6.3 8.3 38.0 60.0

 20 Skott 7.6 4.5 2.5 3.6 8.1 24.0 84.0

 20 Skott 3.8 0.0 3.9 7.9 7.0 20.0 104.0

 3:2 Emma Frenne  20 Skott 6.6 8.8 7.9 7.8 9.4 37.0 37.0

 20 Skott 7.3 9.3 6.2 6.4 7.6 35.0 72.0

 20 Skott 9.0 7.2 8.3 7.3 6.1 37.0 109.0

 20 Skott 9.5 7.5 7.3 7.1 6.4 36.0 145.0
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